Cowan Scowin 2014

Series Standing - 4 races scored

Information is Final

Regatta results saved: Sunday, October 5, 2014 12:38:10 PM EDT

No races started on day 1 due to high winds in excess of class limits.

(Entries=9)

Division: MC Scow (9 boats) (top)

Pos Sail
1 1101
1797
3 1443
4 1535
5 2531
6 1795
7 2020
8 1347
9 1887
Notes

(1)

Skipper

Matt Newman
Pete Japikse

Mark
Hardenbergh

Tom Snodgrass

Carolyn Price
Steve Fader
Jason Japikse
Tom Antunes
Carl Pratt

Subdivision

uso0
Master

Master

Grand
Master

Woman
Master

us0

Master

Mega Master

Club

Hoover
Cowan

Cowan

Cowan

Cowan
Cowan
Cowan
Cowan
Cowan

Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016

N

A W N N

8

IN

W N =

N O U

8

[

N B~

AN W

8

I~

N W

4
10/DNF
5
6

10/DNS 10/DNS 10/DNS 10/DNS

Total
Points

8.00
10.00

11.00

17.00

22.00
24.00
24.00
30.00
40.00

Pos

w

O 0 NO Uut1T h


file:///C:/Javascore/reports/CowanScowin2014/CowanScowin2014.html%23top
file:///C:/Javascore/reports/CowanScowin2014/CowanScowin2014_race1.html%23MC%20Scow
file:///C:/Javascore/reports/CowanScowin2014/CowanScowin2014_race2.html%23MC%20Scow
file:///C:/Javascore/reports/CowanScowin2014/CowanScowin2014_race3.html%23MC%20Scow
file:///C:/Javascore/reports/CowanScowin2014/CowanScowin2014_race4.html%23MC%20Scow

