Cowan Scowin 2014

Series Standing - 4 races scored

Information is Final

Regatta results saved: Sunday, October 5, 2014 12:38:10 PM EDT

No races started on day 1 due to high winds in excess of class limits.

(Entries=9)

Division: MC Scow (9 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Skipper	Subdivision	Club	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	Total Points	Pos
1	1101	Matt Newman	U50	Hoover	5	1	1	1	8.00	1
2	1797	Pete Japikse	Master	Cowan	1	2	4	3	10.00	2
3	1443	Mark Hardenbergh	Master	Cowan	4	3	2	2	11.00	3
4	1535	Tom Snodgrass	Grand Master	Cowan	2	5	3	7	17.00	4
5	2531	Carolyn Price	Woman	Cowan	7	6	5	4	22.00	5
6	1795	Steve Fader	Master	Cowan	3	4	7	10/DNF	24.00	6
7	2020	Jason Japikse	U50	Cowan	6	7	6	5	24.00	7
8	1347	Tom Antunes	Master	Cowan	8	8	8	6	30.00	8
9	1887	Carl Pratt	Mega Master	Cowan	10/DNS	10/DNS	10/DNS	10/DNS	40.00	9

Notes

 $^{^{(1)}}$ Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016